

T
ITEM NO.62

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).14874/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2013 in FA No.329/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

SURENDRA SINGH GADA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARENDRA PHANSE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and office report)

Date: 28/03/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Khaitan & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dileep Pillai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA 4/2014 is dismissed.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Note: No appearance slip was given on behalf of petitioner in
the Court.