

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition (C) D.No.11662 of 2014 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14874/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2013 in FA No.329/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

SURENDRA SINGH GADA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARENDRA PHANSE Respondent(s)

Date: 16/04/0014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)  
\*M/S. Khaitan & Co.

For Respondent(s) \*Mr. M.P. Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested on behalf of the respondent, list on  
21st April, 2014.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Assistant Registrar

\*No appearance slip is given in the Court.